

## The Journey of Our Ancestors: Tracing Our Western Pennsylvania Roots

50th Anniversary Conference **2024** 

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

## YOU WILL RECEIVE: DONATION LEVELS Get special recognition and excellent exposure • Two 10' x 10' spaces in the Exhibit Hall in a premium location to all Conference participants. • Four (4) Exhibit Hall badges for booth personnel • Significant space in the Virtual Exhibit Hall Western Pennsylvania Genealogical Society (WPGS) is offering • Full-page ad in the Conference Compendium Gold Western Pennsylvania businesses, government agencies, • Option to provide promotional items to be inserted into the \$5,000 educational facilities, charitable foundations, genealogy-Conference attendee bags related businesses, and individuals the opportunity to become Recognition as a Sponsor at the Anniversary Dinner • Logo placement on the Exhibit Hall banner and on the Conference a Sponsor of our 50th Anniversary Conference on June 21 and website 22, 2024 in Oakland at the University Club, 123 University Place. A list of speakers will be available in February 2024. • One 10' x 10' space in the Exhibit Hall in a premium location • Two (2) Exhibit Hall badges for booth personnel The WPGS Conference will offer all in-person and virtual Significant space in the Virtual Exhibit Hall attendees the opportunity to enhance their skills and • Half-page ad in the Conference Compendium Silver educational opportunities to begin, continue, or augment • Option to provide promotional items to be inserted into the their research into Western Pennsylvania family history, as \$2,500 Conference attendee bags well as learn more about your presence in Western · Recognition as a Sponsor at the Anniversary Dinner Pennsylvania. Your donation is crucial to making this Logo placement on the Exhibit Hall banner and on the Conference celebration of our past 50 years of serving families with Western Pennsylvania roots a memorable one. • One 8' table in the Exhibit Hall in a premium location 2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM • Two (2) Exhibit Hall badges for personnel Quarter-page ad in the Conference Compendium Please print • Space in the Virtual Exhibit Hall Bronze • Option to provide promotional items to be inserted into the Organization: \$1,000 Conference attendee bags • Recognition as a Sponsor at the Anniversary Dinner Contact: Logo placement on the Exhibit Hall banner and on the Conference website Address • One 8' table in the Exhibit Hall in a premium location City \_\_\_\_\_State Zip • Two (2) Exhibit Hall badges for personnel • One-eighth-page ad in the Conference Compendium. Steel • Space in the Virtual Exhibit Hall. \$500 • Recognition as a Sponsor at the Anniversary Dinner Phone: • Logo placement on the Exhibit Hall banner and on the Conference Total Sponsorship: \$ website. Virtual Exhibit Hall Only (requirements to follow) For each brick that you purchase, you will receive: • One symbolic brick indicating your family's brick wall Individual • All bricks will be placed on the Western Pennsylvania Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Brick Wall and will be displayed throughout the **Brick Wall** Date: • All Brick Wall data will be shared (with permission) with **Bricks** WPGS Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Conference attendees and WPGS members following the \$50 each Date: Order forms are available in the Shop on the WPGS website. METHOD OF PAYMENT

## **Payment Information**

- ☐ Check enclosed, payable to WPGS
- PayPal at WPGS website <a href="https://wpgs.org/product-category/50th-">https://wpgs.org/product-category/50th-</a> anniversary/sponsor/
- Sponsorship Reservation only. A follow-up invoice will be sent via email 30 days after receipt of this form.

If you cannot consider a full Sponsorship at this time, we are also offering digital-only space in our virtual exhibit hall at https://wpgs.org/shop/.

Donations for any amount are always appreciated.

All sponsorship agreements are final.